Period: Aug 2018 through Aug 2018

Report
Month
222nd District 8
Court

County
Oldham

Court

Oldham 222nd District 8

Court

Oldham 222nd District 8

Court

Oldham 222nd District 8

Court

Oldham 222nd District 8

Court

Oldham 222nd District 8

Court

Oldham 222nd District 8

Court

Oldham
Oldham

County Court
County Court

Date / Time printed: 9/11/2018 2:15:11 PM

Report

o No
Year Activity Type Activity

2018  Appointment FALSE

2018  Appointment FALSE

2018 Fees FALSE
2018 Fees FALSE
2018 Fees FALSE
2018 Fees FALSE
2018 Fees FALSE
2018 Appointment TRUE
2018 Fees TRUE

Judge

Case
Number
OCI-18A-
002

OCI-18A-
002

OCI-18G-
025

OCI-18G-
025

OCI-18G-
025

OCI-18G-
025

OCI-18A-
002

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE INTEREST
OF YUCHEN BAI
AND ANDRANNA
BAI CHILDREN

IN THE INTEREST
OF YUCHEN BAI
AND ANDRANNA
BAI CHILDREN

IN THE INTEREST
OF XZAVIER
KOEHN, TAYLOR
BERENS, MIKADY
SCOTT,
SWAYLEE
SCOTT,

IN THE INTEREST
OF XZAVIER
KOEHN, TAYLOR
BERENS, MIKADY
SCOTT,
SWAYLEE
SCOTT,

o YR Y oYt V]

IN THE INTEREST
OF XZAVIER
KOEHN, TAYLOR
BERENS, MIKADY
SCOTT,
SWAYLEE
SCOTT,

o RIT N oY Y i V]

IN THE INTEREST
OF XZAVIER
KOEHN, TAYLOR
BERENS, MIKADY
SCOTT,
SWAYLEE
SCOTT,

o YR Y eVl V]

IN THE INTEREST
OF YUCHEN BAI
AND ANDRANNA
BAI CHILDREN

Appointee
Bar

24096134

Attorney
TRUE

TRUE

24013797

TRUE 24100501

TRUE

24096134

TRUE

24012816

TRUE

24100501

TRUE 24012816

Page: 1 of 1

Appointee
First Name

STACY

STACY

KENDRA

STACY

TODD

KENDRA

TODD

Appointee
Last Name

GRANT

ZAVALA

NARANJO

GRANT

HENDERS
ON

NARANJO

HENDERS
ON

Appointee Appointee

Position

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/07/2018

08/07/2018

08/02/2018

08/08/2018

08/30/2018

08/30/2018

08/30/2018

Fee Fee Hrs Billed
Source Amount Billed Expenses
Other 0.00 0 0.00
Other 0.00 0 0.00
County  330.00 300 30.00
County  270.00 0 0.00
County  200.00 1 0.00
County  230.00 1 30.00
County  430.00 1 30.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



