## Court Activity Detail Report - All

## Period: Aug 2018 through Aug 2018

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Oldham	222nd District Court	8	2018	Appointment			OCI-18A- 002	IN THE INTEREST OF YUCHEN BAI AND ANDRANNA BAI CHILDREN	TRUE	24096134	STACY	GRANT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/07/2018	Other	0.00	0	0.00
Oldham	222nd District Court	8	2018	Appointment	FALSE		OCI-18A- 002	IN THE INTEREST OF YUCHEN BAI AND ANDRANNA BAI CHILDREN	TRUE	24013797	STACY	ZAVALA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	08/07/2018	Other	0.00	0	0.00
Oldham	222nd District Court	8	2018	Fees	FALSE		OCI-18G- 025	IN THE INTEREST OF XZAVIER KOEHN, TAYLOR BERENS, MIKADY SCOTT, SWAYLEE SCOTT,	TRUE	24100501	KENDRA	NARANJO	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/02/2018	County	330.00	300	30.00
Oldham	222nd District Court	8	2018	Fees	FALSE		OCI-18G- 025	IN THE INTEREST OF XZAVIER KOEHN, TAYLOR BERENS, MIKADY SCOTT, SWAYLEE SCOTT,	TRUE	24096134	STACY	GRANT	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/08/2018	County	270.00	0	0.00
Oldham	222nd District Court	8	2018	Fees	FALSE		OCI-18G- 025	IN THE INTEREST OF XZAVIER KOEHN, TAYLOR BERENS, MIKADY SCOTT, SWAYLEE SCOTT,	TRUE	24012816	TODD	HENDERS ON	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/30/2018	County	200.00	1	0.00
Oldham	222nd District Court	8	2018	Fees	FALSE		OCI-18G- 025	IN THE INTEREST OF XZAVIER KOEHN, TAYLOR BERENS, MIKADY SCOTT, SWAYLEE SCOTT,	TRUE	24100501	KENDRA	NARANJO	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/30/2018	County	230.00	1	30.00
Oldham	222nd District Court	8	2018	Fees	FALSE		OCI-18A- 002	IN THE INTEREST OF YUCHEN BAI AND ANDRANNA BAI CHILDREN	TRUE	24012816	TODD	HENDERS ON	Ad Litem	Attorney	08/30/2018	County	430.00	1	30.00
Oldham	County Court	8	2018	Appointment	TRUE												0.00	0	0.00
Oldham	County Court	8	2018	Fees	TRUE												0.00	0	0.00